Date

02/21/
16

02/28/
16

03/13/
16

03/20/
16

04/03/
16
04/17/
16

04/24/
16

05/01/
16

05/01/
16
05/14/
16

05/22/
16

06/05/
16

06/12/
16

06/12/
16
06/19/
16
06/26/
16
06/26/
16

Time

:30 AM PST

:30 AM PST

:30 AM PDT

:30 AM PDT

:30 AM PDT

:30 AM PDT

:30 AM PDT

:30 AM PDT

:30 AM PDT

:30 AM PDT

:30 AM PDT

:30 AM PDT

:30 AM PDT

:30 AM PDT

:30 AM PDT

:30 AM PDT

:30 AM PDT

C

Games for San Diego Knights
Last Updated on August 09, 2024

Away Team

San Diego Knights
north county clout
oaw brewers
San Diego Knights
Reds
San Diego Knights
team redback
San Diego Knights
San Diego Knights
bpa chiefs

San Diego Knights

california clam dusters

San Diego Knights
black storm
oceanside aztecs
San Diego Knights

north county clout

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

7

7

17

Home Team

conquistadors
San Diego Knights
San Diego Knights
oceanside aztecs

San Diego Knights

san marcos blacksox

San Diego Knights

tri-city devils

north county wolves

San Diego Knights
A's
San Diego Knights
escondido braves
San Diego Knights
San Diego Knights
team redback

San Diego Knights

Hom
e
Scor
e
5
2
12
6
10

2

4

13

14

9 TeamPages

Result

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win



