

Games for San Diego Knights Last Updated on August 09, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
02/21/ 16	8:30 AM PST	San Diego Knights	7	conquistadors	5	Win
02/28/ 16	8:30 AM PST	north county clout	7	San Diego Knights	2	Loss
03/13/ 16	9:30 AM PDT	oaw brewers	2	San Diego Knights	12	Win
03/20/ 16	9:30 AM PDT	San Diego Knights	5	oceanside aztecs	6	Loss
04/03/ 16	9:30 AM PDT	Reds	4	San Diego Knights	10	Win
04/17/ 16	9:30 AM PDT	San Diego Knights	18	san marcos blacksox	2	Win
04/24/ 16	9:30 AM PDT	team redback	6	San Diego Knights	7	Win
05/01/ 16	9:30 AM PDT	San Diego Knights	7	tri-city devils	8	Loss
05/01/ 16	9:30 AM PDT	San Diego Knights	2	north county wolves	1	Win
05/14/ 16	9:30 AM PDT	bpa chiefs	0	San Diego Knights	4	Win
05/22/ 16	9:30 AM PDT	San Diego Knights	3	A's	2	Win
06/05/ 16	9:30 AM PDT	california clam dusters	4	San Diego Knights	13	Win
06/12/ 16	9:30 AM PDT	San Diego Knights	5	escondido braves	2	Win
06/12/ 16	9:30 AM PDT	black storm	2	San Diego Knights	14	Win
06/19/ 16	9:30 AM PDT	oceanside aztecs	3	San Diego Knights	4	Win
06/26/ 16	9:30 AM PDT	San Diego Knights	17	team redback	9	Win
06/26/ 16	9:30 AM PDT	north county clout	0	San Diego Knights	9	Win